
Title:
Fostering Digitisation of Public Sector and Green Transition in Europe through t...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Communications Networks, Content and Technology (CON... 

TED publication date:
23/05/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
29/06/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CNECT/LUX/2021/OP/0053

Title 
Fostering Digitisation of Public Sector and Green Transition in Europe through the Use of 
an Innovative European GovTech Platform - CNECT/LUX/2021/OP/0053

Description 

This pilot project aims to support public administrations in the adoption of cost-effective 
and flexible digital solutions by introducing the GovTech ecosystem to the European 
public sector. By following and scaling up the GovTech platform model, already used in 
different forms by GovTech Labs around Europe, public administrations across Europe 
can work together more easily to solve shared challenges and more cost-effectively to 
adapt existing projects to their individual needs. The use of the GovTech model across the 
EU will offer benefits of scale to both public administrations and providers of digital 
services. Such providers, in particular innovative European SMEs and start-ups, will gain 
recognition as trusted partners in the delivery of modern digital solutions for public 
services. The overall aim is to boost the European GovTech market and help public 
administrations access tailor-made digital solutions, thus fostering modernisation of 
Europe’s public sector.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on 
TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information 
about a public 
contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 

https://digital-strategy.ec.europa.eu/en

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

1500000.00 EUR



Estimated value 1500000.00 EUR

Main CPV 73000000

NUTS BE10


